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Proposed Stipend Schedule Changes for 2023-2024

Proposed 2023-2024

WHHS Band Dirctor $4,750.00
WHHS Band Assistant $1,750.00
WHMS Band Director $3,500.00
WHHS Flag $1,000.00
WHMS Flag $750.00
WHHS Choral Director $3,500.00
WHMS Choral Director $2,500.00
Choral Assistant $1,500.00
Drama $2,500.00
WHHS Quiz Bowl $1,750.00
WHMS Quiz Bowl $1,750.00
WHHS Chess $750.00
WHMS Chess $750.00
WHHS Annual $1,500.00
WHMS Annual $1,250.00
Elementary Annual $1,000.00
WHHS Beta $1,000.00
WHMS Beta $750.00
GATE Coordinator $2,250.00
WHHS Student Council $1,000.00
WHMS Student Council $750.00
Department Chair $750.00
Lead Teacher $750.00
WHHS FCCLA $1,000.00
WHMS FCCLA $750.00

WHHS FBLA $1,000.00
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WHMS FBLA

WHHS National Honors
WHMS Nationa Honors

eSports

Robotics/Coding

Dyslexia

Speech Path

WHSD Web Page

WHHS Graduation

WHHS Homecoming/Sr Night

School Dude Assistant

ESchool Administrator

ACSIP Coordinator

Senior Remediation

SIS Coordinator

Parent Facilitaor

Chartwells Cons

Federal Programs Budget

School Choice Assistant

Standard Accrediation

Bus Aide

$750.00

$1,000.00
$750.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$4,000.00

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

$750.00

$1,750.00

$2,250.00

$1,250.00

$1,500.00

$2,250.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$2,250.00

$500.00



National Board Cert

Head Girls/Boys Golf
Head Girls/Boys Tennis

Senijor Head Volleyball
Senior Assistant Volleyball
9th Head Volleyball

9th Assistant Volleyball
8th Head Volleyball

8th Assistant Volleyball
7th Head Volleyball

7th Assistant Volleyball

Senior Cheer Sponsor
7-9 Cheer Sponsor

Senior Dance Sponsor
7-9 Dance Sponsor

Senior Head Football
Senior Assistant Football
9th Head Football

9th Assistant Football
8th Head Football

8th Assistant Football
7th Head Football

7th Assistant Football

Senior Head Basketball

Senior Assistant Basketball,Coger
9th Head Basketball

9th Assistant Basketball

8th Head Basketball

8th Assistant Basketball

7th Head Basketball

7th Assistant Basketball

$3,500.00

$1,750.00
$1,750.00

$4,000.00
$2,250.00
$2,500.00
$1,250.00
$1,750.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00

$750.00

$3,250.00
$2,500.00

$3,250.00
$2,500.00

$8,500.00
$4,000.00
$3,750.00
$3,250.00
$2,250.00
$2,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00

$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,000.00

$750.00
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Head Girls Soccer
Assistant Girls Soccer
Head Boys Soccer
Assistant Boys Soccer

Senior Head Track
Senior Assistant Track
Junior Head Track
Junior Assistant Track

Head Softball

Assistant Softball

Head Baseball
Assistant Baseball

Strength and Conditioning

Athletic Director

Elementary Principal

Assistant Middle School Principal

Middle School Principal

Assistant High School Principal

High School Principal

LEA Supevisor

Director of Special Services

Assistant Superintendent

Newly Added

$3,250.00
$1,000.00
$3,250.00
$1,000.00

$3,250.00

$1,250.00

$2,250.00
$750.00

$3,750.00
$2,500.00
$3,750.00
$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$11,000.00

Index
0.18

0.09
0.18

0.1
0.31

0.14
0.13

0.42



