Proposed Stipend Schedule Changes for 2023-2024

		Proposed 2023-2024
	WHHS Band Dirctor	\$4,750.00
	WHHS Band Assistant	\$1,750.00
	WHMS Band Director	\$3,500.00
	WHHS Flag	\$1,000.00
	WHMS Flag	\$750.00
	WHHS Choral Director	\$3,500.00
	WHMS Choral Director	\$2,500.00
	Choral Assistant	\$1,500.00
**	Drama	\$2,500.00
	WHHS Quiz Bowl	\$1,750.00
	WHMS Quiz Bowl	\$1,750.00
	WHHS Chess	\$750.00
	WHMS Chess	\$750.00
	WHHS Annual	\$1,500.00
	WHMS Annual	\$1,250.00
	Elementary Annual	\$1,000.00
	WHHS Beta	\$1,000.00
	WHMS Beta	\$750.00
	GATE Coordinator	\$2,250.00
	WHHS Student Council	\$1,000.00
	WHMS Student Council	\$750.00
	Department Chair	\$750.00
**	Lead Teacher	\$750.00
**	WHHS FCCLA	\$1,000.00
**	WHMS FCCLA	\$750.00
**	WHHS FBLA	\$1,000.00

**	WHMS FBLA	\$750.00	
**	WHHS National Honors WHMS Nationa Honors	\$1,000.00 \$750.00	
**	eSports	\$1,000.00	
**	Robotics/Coding	\$1,000.00	
	Dyslexia	\$3,000.00	
	Speech Path	\$4,000.00	
	WHSD Web Page	\$1,750.00	
	WHHS Graduation	\$1,750.00	
	WHHS Homecoming/Sr Night	\$750.00	
	School Dude Assistant	\$1,750.00	
	ESchool Administrator	\$2,250.00	
	ACSIP Coordinator	\$1,250.00	
	Senior Remediation	\$1,500.00	
	SIS Coordinator	\$2,250.00	
	Parent Facilitaor	\$750.00	
	Chartwells Cons	\$750.00	
	Federal Programs Budget	\$750.00	
	School Choice Assistant	\$750.00	
	Standard Accrediation	\$2,250.00	
	Bus Aide	\$500.00	

National Board Cert	\$3,500.00
Head Girls/Boys Golf	\$1,750.00
Head Girls/Boys Tennis	\$1,750.00
Senior Head Volleyball	\$4,000.00
Senior Assistant Volleyball	\$2,250.00
9th Head Volleyball	\$2,500.00
9th Assistant Volleyball	\$1,250.00
8th Head Volleyball	\$1,750.00
8th Assistant Volleyball	\$1,250.00
7th Head Volleyball	\$1,000.00
7th Assistant Volleyball	\$750.00
Senior Cheer Sponsor	\$3,250.00
7-9 Cheer Sponsor	\$2,500.00
, a check openion	Ψ2,000.00
Senior Dance Sponsor	\$3,250.00
7-9 Dance Sponsor	\$2,500.00
Senior Head Football	\$8,500.00
Senior Assistant Football	\$4,000.00
9th Head Football	\$3,750.00
9th Assistant Football	\$3,250.00
8th Head Football	\$2,250.00
8th Assistant Football	\$2,000.00
7th Head Football	\$1,250.00
7th Assistant Football	\$1,000.00
Senior Head Basketball	\$6,000.00
Senior Assistant Basketball,Coger	\$3,000.00
9th Head Basketball	\$3,500.00
9th Assistant Basketball	\$1,500.00
8th Head Basketball	\$2,000.00
8th Assistant Basketball	\$1,250.00
7th Head Basketball	\$1,000.00
7th Assistant Basketball	\$750.00
	10 X + C

Head Girls Soccer	\$3,250.00
Assistant Girls Soccer	\$1,000.00
Head Boys Soccer	\$3,250.00
Assistant Boys Soccer	\$1,000.00
Senior Head Track	\$3,250.00
Senior Assistant Track	\$1,250.00
Junior Head Track	\$2,250.00
Junior Assistant Track	\$750.00
Head Softball	\$3,750.00
Assistant Softball	\$2,500.00
Head Baseball	\$3,750.00
Assistant Baseball	\$2,500.00
Strength and Conditioning	\$1,500.00
Athletic Director	\$11,000.00
	Index
Elementary Principal	0.18
Assistant Middle School Principal	0.09
Middle School Principal	0.18
Assistant High School Principal	0.1
High School Principal	0.31
LEA Supevisor	0.14
Director of Special Services	0.13
Assistant Superintendent	0.42
A	